


S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1
0161BBA184 1620100543 Ritwik Kushwaha

9:30 401
402

2 0171BBA006 1720100026 Abhishek Garg 9:35 401
402

3 0171BBA008 1720100036 Aditya Bahal 9:40 401
402

4 0171BBA015 1720100022 Aman Talwar 9:45 401
402

5 0171BBA022 1720100045 Anmol Gupta 9:50 401
402

6 0171BBA025 1720100041 Anshul Dabas 9:55 401
402

7 0171BBA027 1720100020 Anshul Wahi 10:00 401
402

8 0171BBA033 1720100018 Ayush Goel 10:05 401
402

9 0171BBA036 1720100025 Bhumika Pahwa 10:10 401
402

10 0171BBA037 1720100576 Charanpreet Kaur 10:15 401
402

11 0171BBA040 1720100572 Chirag Khanna 10:20 401
402

12 0171BBA045 1720100006 Gaurav Bansal 10:25 401
402

13 0171BBA061 1720100052 Mehak Dhingra 10:30 401
402

14 0171BBA062 1720100056 Mukul Wadhwa 10:35 401
402

15 0171BBA065 1720100068 Vinayak Singh 10:40 401
402

16 0171BBA067 1720100574 Arnav Arora 10:45 401
402

17 0171BBA068 1720100079 Anusujey Bahl 10:50 401
402

18 0171BBA069 1720100083 Divya Manav 10:55 401
402

19 0171BBA070 1720100074 Gurkirat Singh 11:00 401
402

20 0171BBA072 1720100095 Himanshu Sharma 11:05 401
402

21 0171BBA074 1720100078 Ishika Sindhu 11:10 401
402

22 0171BBA075 1720100081 Jatin Mann 11:15 401
402

23 0171BBA077 1720100092 Kabir Juneja 11:20 401
402

24 0171BBA078 1720100610 Kanishka Rajput 11:25 401
402

25 0171BBA079 1720100071 Kartik Bedi 11:30 401
402

26 0171BBA081 1720100060 Kashish Chawla 11:35 401
402

27 0171BBA082 1720100091 Kashish Gaba 11:40 401
402

28 0171BBA083 1720100093 Kaustubh Kaushik 11:45 401
402

29 0171BBA085 1720100094 Keshav 11:50 401
402

30 0171BBA087 1720100107 Khushi Yadav 11:55 401
402

31 0171BBA096 1720100096 Mansha Goel 12:00 401
402

32 0171BBA110 1720100062 Mukul Goel 12:05 401
402

33 0171BBA114 1720100063 Nehal Oberoi 12:10 401
402

34 0171BBA116 1720100637 Nikhil Kumar Gupta 12:15 401
402

35 0171BBA119 1720100108 Parth Seth 12:20 401
402

36 0171BBA125 1720100611 Rijul Malik 12:25 401
402

37 0171BBA129 1720100296 Sidhant Mehta 12:30 401
402

38 0171BBA131 1720100114 Vanshika Gupta 12:35 401
402

39 0171BBA132 1720100624 Anmol Garg 12:40 401
402

40 0171BBA135 1720100302 Harshit Gambhir 12:45 401 402

Schedule of  Summer Intership Project BBA-5th Sem 2019
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S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0171BBA138 1720100609 Nupur Mahajan 9:30 403
404

2 0171BBA142 1720100339 Pulkit Suri 9:35 403
404

3 0171BBA148 1720100312 Reena Seth 9:40 403
404

4 0171BBA150 1720100616 Rishabh Chhabra 9:45 403
404

5 0171BBA151 1720100620 Rishabh Puri 9:50 403
404

6 0171BBA152 1720100318 Rishabh Mahajan 9:55 403
404

7 0171BBA154 1720100291 Ronak Bajaj 10:00 403
404

8 0171BBA155 1720100297 Sahil Dalal 10:05 403
404

9 0171BBA157 1720100306 Sahil Kumar 10:10 403
404

10 0171BBA163 1720100317 Sarthak Chawla 10:15 403
404

11 0171BBA164 1720100328 Saurabh K Thakur 10:20 403
404

12 0171BBA170 1720100299 Shubham Aggarwal 10:25 403
404

13 0171BBA185 1720100327 Uday Grover 10:30 403
404

14 0171BBA186 1720100621 Vaibhav Bansal 10:35 403
404

15 0171BBA188 1720100334 Vaibhav Kulkarni 10:40 403
404

16 0171BBA194 1720100631 Vasu Singla 10:45 403
404

17 0171BBA197 1720100314 Vishal Goyal 10:50 403
404

18 0171BBA201 1720100088 Kanush Rawal 10:55 403
404

19 0161BBA099 1620100337 Manjyot Singh 11:00 403
404

20
0161BBA157 1620100237 Gaurav Sharma

11:05 403
404

21
0171BBA009 1720100032 Aditya Jain

11:10 403
404

22
0171BBA011 1720100044 Akhil Jain

11:15 403
404

23
0171BBA017 1720100013 Amogh Jain

11:20 403
404

24
0171BBA018 1720100626 Anisha Uppal

11:25 403
404

25
0171BBA024 1720100048 Annie Madan

11:30 403
404

26
0171BBA026 1720100007 Anshul Upneja

11:35 403
404

27
0171BBA028 1720100010 Anushka Mittal

11:40 403
404

28
0171BBA029 1720100023 Anushka Sharma

11:45 403
404

29
0171BBA031 1720100014 Arundhati

11:50 403
404

30
0171BBA034 1720100019 Ayush Gupta

11:55 403
404

31
0171BBA035 1720100004 Bhavya Mahajan

12:00 403
404

32
0171BBA041 1720100035 Chirag Mehta

12:05 403
404

33
0171BBA048 1720100024 Harshika Makkar

12:10 403
404

34
0171BBA050 1720100034 Harshit Jaiswal

12:15 403
404

35
0171BBA052 1720100050 Himanshu Bindal

12:20 403
404

36
0171BBA056 1720100028 Kavi Gauba

12:25 403
404

37
0171BBA058 1720100575 Manik Kapoor

12:30 403
404

38
0171BBA059 1720100053 Mansi Mittal

12:35 403
404

39
0171BBA063 1720100577 Naman Bansal

12:40 403
404

40
0171BBA071 1720100085 Himanshu Mittal

12:45 403
404

Schedule of  Summer Intership Project BBA-5th Sem 2019
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S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1
0171BBA073 1720100082 Himanshu Singhal

9:30 301
302

2
0171BBA089 1720100064 Kunal Sharma

9:35 301
302

3
0171BBA092 1720100061 Manav Aggarwal

9:40 301
302

4
0171BBA093 1720100059 Manav Bhasin

9:45 301
302

5
0171BBA100 1720100101 Mayuri Kadam

9:50 301
302

6
0171BBA102 1720100103 Mehak Singhal

9:55 301
302

7
0171BBA104 1720100617 Mohammad Ubaid Siddiqui

10:00 301
302

8
0171BBA106 1720100084 Mohit Jain

10:05 301
302

9
0171BBA107 1720100089 Mohit Sharma

10:10 301
302

10
0171BBA108 1720100058 Monaksh Khanna

10:15 301
302

11
0171BBA112 1720100086 Muskan Garg

10:20 301
302

12
0171BBA113 1720100106 Muskan Singhal

10:25 301
302

13
0171BBA115 1720100100 Nidhi Sharma

10:30 301
302

14
0171BBA117 1720100069 Nikunj Gupta

10:35 301
302

15
0171BBA118 1720100109 Nishit Gupta

10:40 301
302

16
0171BBA122 1720100111 Rahul Devel

10:45 301
302

17
0171BBA124 1720100065 Riitvik Mangla

10:50 301
302

18
0171BBA128 1720100112 Shubham Jain

10:55 301
302

19
0171BBA145 1720100298 Raghav Vashisht

11:00 301
302

20
0171BBA156 1720100301 Sahil Garg

11:05 301
302

21
0171BBA166 1720100340 Shival Chharia

11:10 301
302

22
0171BBA171 1720100622 Shubham Bansal

11:15 301
302

23
0171BBA173 1720100311 Siddharth Goel

11:20 301
302

24
0171BBA175 1720100326 Smriti Khandelwal

11:25 301
302

25
0171BBA177 1720100320 Sourabh Kumar

11:30 301
302

26
0171BBA178 1720100329 Swastic Gupta

11:35 301
302

27
0171BBA180 1720100295 Tanmay Poddar

11:40 301
302

28
0171BBA183 1720100316 Tarun Gupta

11:45 301
302

29
0171BBA189 1720100341 Vaibhav Mahajan

11:50 301
302

30
0171BBA192 1720100292 Vashima Mahajan

11:55 301
302

31
0171BBA193 1720100300 Vasu Goyal

12:00 301
302

32
0171BBA198 1720100321 Vivek Singhal

12:05 301
302

33
0171BBA204 1720100332 Priyanka Salunkhe

12:10 301
302

34
0171BBA367 1720100578 Himanshu Garg

12:15 301
302

35
0151BBA080 1500005730 Karan Rana

12:20 301
302

36
0171BBA002 1720100612 Aaksha Chhabra

12:25 301
302

37
0171BBA007 1720100039 Abhishek Gupta

12:30 301
302

38
0171BBA010 1720100016 Aditya Munjal

12:35 301
302

39
0171BBA012 1720100043 Akhil Rathi

12:40 301
302

40
0171BBA013 1720100029 Akshay Budhiraja

12:45 301
302

Schedule of  Summer Intership Project BBA-5th Sem 2019
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S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1
0171BBA016 1720100030 Amit Maji

9:30 303
304

2
0171BBA021 1720100015 Ankur Arora

9:35 303
304

3
0171BBA023 1720100008 Anmol Sharma

9:40 303
304

4
0171BBA030 1720100033 Arsheen Kaur Anand

9:45 303
304

5
0171BBA039 1720100038 Chirag Garg

9:50 303
304

6
0171BBA043 1720100040 Diya Vasdev

9:55 303
304

7
0171BBA044 1720100047 Garv Alawadhi

10:00 303
304

8
0171BBA049 1720100046 Harshit Jain

10:05 303
304

9
0171BBA055 1720100037 Kartik Sondhi

10:10 303
304

10
0171BBA057 1720100031 Malhar Yadav

10:15 303
304

11
0171BBA060 1720100619 Manvi Mahajan

10:20 303
304

12
0171BBA066 1720100054 Yukta Singh

10:25 303
304

13
0171BBA080 1720100087 Kartikay Gupta

10:30 303
304

14
0171BBA103 1720100104 Mittul Goyal

10:35 303
304

15
0171BBA121 1720100113 Priyanka Bansal

10:40 303
304

16
0171BBA127 1720100070 Rohan Goel

10:45 303
304

17
0171BBA130 1720100090 Ujjwal Garg

10:50 303
304

18
0171BBA134 1720100614 Chirag Mehta

10:55 303
304

19
0171BBA136 1720100307 Kartik Goyal

11:00 303
304

20
0171BBA139 1720100325 Parul Sharma

11:05 303
304

21
0171BBA140 1720100330 Piyush Kumar Garg

11:10 303
304

22
0171BBA141 1720100336 Priyanshi Khnadelwal

11:15 303
304

23
0171BBA149 1720100315 Rishabh Aggarwal

11:20 303
304

24
0171BBA153 1720100322 Rohan Tandon

11:25 303
304

25
0171BBA161 1720100308 Samiksha Suryan

11:30 303
304

26
0171BBA162 1720100313 Sanyam Vasandani

11:35 303
304

27
0171BBA165 1720100333 Shilpa Kindra

11:40 303
304

28
0171BBA168 1720100293 Shreya Sharma

11:45 303
304

29
0171BBA174 1720100310 Simarpreet Singh

11:50 303
304

30
0171BBA179 1720100338 Tamana Rajpurohit

11:55 303
304

31
0171BBA181 1720100303 Tanush Bajpai

12:00 303
304

32
0171BBA190 1720100615 Vaibhav Arora

12:05 303
304

33 0171BBA191 1720100335 Vansh Mangal 12:10 303 304

34 0171BBA195 1720100305 Vibhuti Yadav 12:15 303 304

35 0171BBA203 1720100324 Priyanka 12:20 303 304

36 0171BBA206 1720100077 Anmol Garg 12:25 303 304

37 0161BBA153 1620100273 Divij Kawatra 12:30 303 304

38 0161BBA373 1620100522 Sanchit Goel 12:35 303 304

39 0171BBA042 1720100003 Devank Nagpal 12:40 303 304

40 0171BBA222 1720100122 Aman Goyal 12:45 303 304

Schedule of  Summer Intership Project BBA-5th Sem 2019
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S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0171BBA226 1720100128 Arpit Dandona 9:30 306 307

2 0171BBA228 1720100162 Aryan Arora 9:35 306 307

3 0171BBA237 1720100153 Deepakshi Grover 9:40 306 307

4 0171BBA244 1720100145 Garvit Arora 9:45 306 307

5 0171BBA245 1720100144 Harshil Kumar Verma 9:50 306 307

6 0171BBA249 1720100118 Himanshu Singh 9:55 306 307

7 0171BBA257 1720100130 Kartik Dua 10:00 306 307

8 0171BBA258 1720100146 Divyanshu Shukla 10:05 306 307

9 0171BBA261 1720100177 Gitesh Anand 10:10 306 307

10 0171BBA265 1720100222 Karan Bakshi 10:15 306 307

11 0171BBA267 1720100584 Keshav Gupta 10:20 306 307

12 0171BBA269 1720100208 Lakshit Batra 10:25 306 307

13 0171BBA271 1720100199 Manish Varma 10:30 306 307

14 0171BBA273 1720100202 Manvi Ahuja 10:35 306 307

15 0171BBA274 1720100226 Mayank Sharma 10:40 306 307

16 0171BBA276 1720100220 Mudit Bansal 10:45 306 307

17 0171BBA278 1720100191 Naman Gupta 10:50 306 307

18 0171BBA284 1720100252 Prateek Goel 10:55 306 307

19 0171BBA285 1720100179 Pratham Bhardwaj 11:00 306 307

20 0171BBA286 1720100603 Pratham Malhotra 11:05 306 307

21 0171BBA295 1720100601 Yashmeet Phore 11:10 306 307

22 0171BBA302 1720100276 Saksham Jain 11:15 306 307

23 0171BBA316 1720100259 Varun Yadav 11:20 306 307

24 0171BBA318 1720100278 Vishesh Gupta 11:25 306 307

25 0171BBA319 1720100272 Yash Garg 11:30 306 307

26 0171BBA320 1720100267 Yash Malik 11:35 306 307

27 0171BBA345 1720100274 Ritik Singh 11:40 306 307

28 0171BBA362 1720100275 Anirudh Rathour 11:45 306 307

29 0171BBA363 1720100159 Nandini Gandhi 11:50 306 307

30 0171BBA369 1720100178 Sameer Gupta 11:55 306 307

31 0171BBA370 1720100629 Rahul Goyal 12:00 306 307

32 0171BBA380 1720100158 Archit Sethi 12:05 306 307

33 0171BBA387 1720100225 Tushar Singh 12:10 306 307

34 0171BBA392 1720100257 Mehul Gupta 12:15 306 307

35 0171BBA403 1720100224 Saksham Taneja 12:20 306 307

36 0171BBA410 1720100143 Jatin Goyal 12:25 306 307

37 0171BBA418 1720100279 Anooj Srivastava 12:30 306 307

38 0171BBA160 1720100286 Saloni Garg 12:35 306 307

39 0171BBA214 1720100164 Aakash Chavan 12:40 306 307

40 0171BBA218 1720100139 Aditya Harish 12:45 306 307

Schedule of  Summer Intership Project BBA-5th Sem 2019
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S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0171BBA219 1720100126 Akhil Jindal 9:30 201 202

2 0171BBA221 1720100124 Akshat Kanodia 9:35 201 202

3 0171BBA223 1720100125 Amanjot Singh 9:40 201 202

4 0171BBA230 1720100135 Ashutosh Kumar Thakur 9:45 201 202

5 0171BBA231 1720100152 Ayush Gupta 9:50 201 202

6 0171BBA232 1720100604 Ayush Gupta 9:55 201 202

7 0171BBA235 1720100148 Chirag Arora 10:00 201 202

8 0171BBA242 1720100154 Divyansh Maheshwari 10:05 201 202

9 0171BBA243 1720100147 Galav Garg 10:10 201 202

10 0171BBA246 1720100150 Harshit Gakhar 10:15 201 202

11 0171BBA248 1720100161 Himani Arora 10:20 201 202

12 0171BBA250 1720100119 Ishika Sapra 10:25 201 202

13 0171BBA254 1720100138 Shubham Jain 10:30 201 202

14 0171BBA256 1720100270 Saarthak Mehta 10:35 201 202

15 0171BBA262 1720100184 Gitika Malik 10:40 201 202

16 0171BBA264 1720100602 Jayati Agarwal 10:45 201 202

17 0171BBA266 1720100181 Karan Kumar 10:50 201 202

18 0171BBA268 1720100180 Kunal Gupta 10:55 201 202

19 0171BBA272 1720100182 Manmeet Sachdeva 11:00 201 202

20 0171BBA275 1720100230 Mehak Anand 11:05 201 202

21 0171BBA277 1720100207 Muskan Bansal 11:10 201 202

22 0171BBA280 1720100201 Nishant Sadana 11:15 201 202

23 0171BBA281 1720100205 Pinky Rathi 11:20 201 202

24 0171BBA282 1720100211 Pooja Shukla 11:25 201 202

25 0171BBA283 1720100216 Parteek 11:30 201 202

26 0171BBA287 1720100585 Prince Kansal 11:35 201 202

27 0171BBA288 1720100193 Rohit Lamba 11:40 201 202

28 0171BBA291 1720100266 Shivam Singhal 11:45 201 202

29 0171BBA292 1720100183 Shubham Gupta 11:50 201 202

30 0171BBA293 1720100219 Tanishq Khaneja 11:55 201 202

31 0171BBA294 1720100227 Yashika Sharma 12:00 201 202

32 0171BBA297 1720100185 Priyal Goyal 12:05 201 202

33 0171BBA303 1720100271 Sanchit Bajaj 12:10 201 202

34 0171BBA304 1720100281 Saumya Arora 12:15 201 202

35 0171BBA305 1720100627 Shairil Maheshwari 12:20 201 202

36 0171BBA307 1720100269 Shivam Bansal 12:25 201 202

37 0171BBA309 1720100273 Shubham Mishra 12:30 201 202

38 0171BBA312 1720100261 Sourabh Aggarwal 12:35 201 202

39 0171BBA322 1720100268 Tanuj Goel 12:40 201 202

40 0171BBA323 1720100287 Shreya Batra 12:45 201 202

Schedule of  Summer Intership Project BBA-5th Sem 2019
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S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0171BBA331 1720100149 Chetanya Mahajan 9:30 204 205

2 0171BBA361 1720100214 Sakshi Sharma 9:35 204 205

3 0171BBA364 1720100250 Niti Verma 9:40 204 205

4 0171BBA366 1720100264 Anmol Joshi 9:45 204 205

5 0171BBA378 1720100151 Deepak 9:50 204 205

6 0171BBA381 1720100186 Aakash 9:55 204 205

7 0171BBA385 1720100203 Param Khanna 10:00 204 205

8 0171BBA386 1720100586 Pratistha Gupta 10:05 204 205

9 0171BBA391 1720100288 Janvi Chawla 10:10 204 205

10 0171BBA399 1720100258 Shivam Wadhwa 10:15 204 205

11 0171BBA400 1720100256 Kunal Aggarwal 10:20 204 205

12 0171BBA401 1720100282 Siddhi Goel 10:25 204 205

13 0171BBA415 1720100253 Kunal Budhiraja 10:30 204 205

14 0161BBA329 1620100607 Yogesh Goel 10:35 204 205

15 0161BBA368 1620100623 Ritesh Kumar Pathak 10:40 204 205

16 0171BBA216 1720100129 Adhyan Yadav 10:45 204 205

17 0171BBA233 1720100157 Ayush Sakhuja 10:50 204 205

18 0171BBA238 1720100140 Dhriti Mehra 10:55 204 205

19 0171BBA239 1720100115 Dhruv Bansal 11:00 204 205

20 0171BBA240 1720100134 Divya Gupta 11:05 204 205

21 0171BBA252 1720100133 Vani Bansal 11:10 204 205

22 0171BBA253 1720100132 Kartikeya Chauhan 11:15 204 205

23 0171BBA255 1720100141 Sidhant Vashist 11:20 204 205

24 0171BBA296 1720100600 Rahul Kalra 11:25 204 205

25 0171BBA298 1720100265 Riya Goel 11:30 204 205

26 0171BBA314 1720100608 Vansh Arora 11:40 204 205

27 0171BBA315 1720100280 Varnika Bansal 11:45 204 205

28 0171BBA317 1720100263 Vibhuti Jain 11:50 204 205

29 0171BBA321 1720100512 Yashsvi Pancholi 11:55 204 205

30 0171BBA346 1720100639 Samarth Chugh 12:00 204 205

31 0171BBA365 1720100215 Arnav Mediratta 12:05 204 205

32 0171BBA368 1720100599 Sanchit Chopra 12:10 204 205

33 0171BBA371 1720100605 Heena Girdhar 12:15 204 205

34 0171BBA372 1720100166 Parth Rajpal 12:20 204 205

35 0171BBA375 1720100255 Chetan Gupta 12:25 204 205

36 0171BBA382 1720100160 Jatin Sharma 12:30 204 205

37 0171BBA389 1720100455 Deepesh Dabas 12:35 204 205

38 0171BBA390 1720100277 Divyanshi Tanwar 12:40 204 205

39 0171BBA397 1720100254 Yajur Gulati 12:45 204 205

40 0171BBA407 1720100123 Devashish Tiwari 12:50 204 205

41 0171BBA411 1720100172 Atul Jaiswal 12:55 204 205

42 0171BBA412 1720100165 Yuvraj Jain 13:00 204 205

43
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Sche

dule 
ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

S. No

Pane

l 8 0161BBA056 1620100333 SHIVAM GUPTA 9:30 308 309

1 0161BBA012 1620100566 BHAVNEET KAUR 9:35 308 309

2 0161BBA313 1620100626 SIDAK SINGH 9:40 308 309

3 0161BBA308 1620100455 SHIVAM SHARMA 9:45 308 309

4



S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0161BBA184 1620100543 Ritwik Kushwaha 9:30 401 402

2 0171BBA006 1720100026 Abhishek Garg 9:35 401 402

3 0171BBA008 1720100036 Aditya Bahal 9:40 401 402

4 0171BBA015 1720100022 Aman Talwar 9:45 401 402

5 0171BBA022 1720100045 Anmol Gupta 9:50 401 402

6 0171BBA025 1720100041 Anshul Dabas 9:55 401 402

7 0171BBA027 1720100020 Anshul Wahi 10:00 401 402

8 0171BBA033 1720100018 Ayush Goel 10:05 401 402

9 0171BBA036 1720100025 Bhumika Pahwa 10:10 401 402

10 0171BBA037 1720100576 Charanpreet Kaur 10:15 401 402

11 0171BBA040 1720100572 Chirag Khanna 10:20 401 402

12 0171BBA045 1720100006 Gaurav Bansal 10:25 401 402

13 0171BBA061 1720100052 Mehak Dhingra 10:30 401 402

14 0171BBA062 1720100056 Mukul Wadhwa 10:35 401 402

15 0171BBA065 1720100068 Vinayak Singh 10:40 401 402

16 0171BBA067 1720100574 Arnav Arora 10:45 401 402

17 0171BBA068 1720100079 Anusujey Bahl 10:50 401 402

18 0171BBA069 1720100083 Divya Manav 10:55 401 402

19 0171BBA070 1720100074 Gurkirat Singh 11:00 401 402

20 0171BBA072 1720100095 Himanshu Sharma 11:05 401 402

21 0171BBA074 1720100078 Ishika Sindhu 11:10 401 402

22 0171BBA075 1720100081 Jatin Mann 11:15 401 402

23 0171BBA077 1720100092 Kabir Juneja 11:20 401 402

24 0171BBA078 1720100610 Kanishka Rajput 11:25 401 402

25 0171BBA079 1720100071 Kartik Bedi 11:30 401 402

26 0171BBA081 1720100060 Kashish Chawla 11:35 401 402

27 0171BBA082 1720100091 Kashish Gaba 11:40 401 402

28 0171BBA083 1720100093 Kaustubh Kaushik 11:45 401 402

29 0171BBA085 1720100094 Keshav 11:50 401 402

30 0171BBA087 1720100107 Khushi Yadav 11:55 401 402

31 0171BBA096 1720100096 Mansha Goel 12:00 401 402

32 0171BBA110 1720100062 Mukul Goel 12:05 401 402

33 0171BBA114 1720100063 Nehal Oberoi 12:10 401 402

34 0171BBA116 1720100637 Nikhil Kumar Gupta 12:15 401 402

35 0171BBA119 1720100108 Parth Seth 12:20 401 402

36 0171BBA125 1720100611 Rijul Malik 12:25 401 402

37 0171BBA129 1720100296 Sidhant Mehta 12:30 401 402

38 0171BBA131 1720100114 Vanshika Gupta 12:35 401 402

39 0171BBA132 1720100624 Anmol Garg 12:40 401 402

40 0171BBA135 1720100302 Harshit Gambhir 12:45 401 402

Schedule of Environmental Science BBA-5th Sem 2019
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S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0171BBA138 1720100609 Nupur Mahajan 9:30 403 404

2 0171BBA142 1720100339 Pulkit Suri 9:35 403 404

3 0171BBA148 1720100312 Reena Seth 9:40 403 404

4 0171BBA150 1720100616 Rishabh Chhabra 9:45 403 404

5 0171BBA151 1720100620 Rishabh Puri 9:50 403 404

6 0171BBA152 1720100318 Rishabh Mahajan 9:55 403 404

7 0171BBA154 1720100291 Ronak Bajaj 10:00 403 404

8 0171BBA155 1720100297 Sahil Dalal 10:05 403 404

9 0171BBA157 1720100306 Sahil Kumar 10:10 403 404

10 0171BBA163 1720100317 Sarthak Chawla 10:15 403 404

11 0171BBA164 1720100328 Saurabh K Thakur 10:20 403 404

12 0171BBA170 1720100299 Shubham Aggarwal 10:25 403 404

13 0171BBA185 1720100327 Uday Grover 10:30 403 404

14 0171BBA186 1720100621 Vaibhav Bansal 10:35 403 404

15 0171BBA188 1720100334 Vaibhav Kulkarni 10:40 403 404

16 0171BBA194 1720100631 Vasu Singla 10:45 403 404

17 0171BBA197 1720100314 Vishal Goyal 10:50 403 404

18 0171BBA201 1720100088 Kanush Rawal 10:55 403 404

19 0161BBA099 1620100337 Manjyot Singh 11:00 403 404

20 0161BBA157 1620100237 Gaurav Sharma 11:05 403 404

21 0171BBA009 1720100032 Aditya Jain 11:10 403 404

22 0171BBA011 1720100044 Akhil Jain 11:15 403 404

23 0171BBA017 1720100013 Amogh Jain 11:20 403 404

24 0171BBA018 1720100626 Anisha Uppal 11:25 403 404

25 0171BBA024 1720100048 Annie Madan 11:30 403 404

26 0171BBA026 1720100007 Anshul Upneja 11:35 403 404

27 0171BBA028 1720100010 Anushka Mittal 11:40 403 404

28 0171BBA029 1720100023 Anushka Sharma 11:45 403 404

29 0171BBA031 1720100014 Arundhati 11:50 403 404

30 0171BBA034 1720100019 Ayush Gupta 11:55 403 404

31 0171BBA035 1720100004 Bhavya Mahajan 12:00 403 404

32 0171BBA041 1720100035 Chirag Mehta 12:05 403 404

33 0171BBA048 1720100024 Harshika Makkar 12:10 403 404

34 0171BBA050 1720100034 Harshit Jaiswal 12:15 403 404

35 0171BBA052 1720100050 Himanshu Bindal 12:20 403 404

36 0171BBA056 1720100028 Kavi Gauba 12:25 403 404

37 0171BBA058 1720100575 Manik Kapoor 12:30 403 404

38 0171BBA059 1720100053 Mansi Mittal 12:35 403 404

39 0171BBA063 1720100577 Naman Bansal 12:40 403 404

40 0171BBA071 1720100085 Himanshu Mittal 12:45 403 404

Panel : 2

Schedule of Environmental Science BBA-5th Sem 2019



S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0171BBA073 1720100082 Himanshu Singhal 9:30 301 302

2 0171BBA089 1720100064 Kunal Sharma 9:35 301 302

3 0171BBA092 1720100061 Manav Aggarwal 9:40 301 302

4 0171BBA093 1720100059 Manav Bhasin 9:45 301 302

5 0171BBA100 1720100101 Mayuri Kadam 9:50 301 302

6 0171BBA102 1720100103 Mehak Singhal 9:55 301 302

7 0171BBA104 1720100617 Mohammad Ubaid Siddiqui 10:00 301 302

8 0171BBA106 1720100084 Mohit Jain 10:05 301 302

9 0171BBA107 1720100089 Mohit Sharma 10:10 301 302

10 0171BBA108 1720100058 Monaksh Khanna 10:15 301 302

11 0171BBA112 1720100086 Muskan Garg 10:20 301 302

12 0171BBA113 1720100106 Muskan Singhal 10:25 301 302

13 0171BBA115 1720100100 Nidhi Sharma 10:30 301 302

14 0171BBA117 1720100069 Nikunj Gupta 10:35 301 302

15 0171BBA118 1720100109 Nishit Gupta 10:40 301 302

16 0171BBA122 1720100111 Rahul Devel 10:45 301 302

17 0171BBA124 1720100065 Riitvik Mangla 10:50 301 302

18 0171BBA128 1720100112 Shubham Jain 10:55 301 302

19 0171BBA145 1720100298 Raghav Vashisht 11:00 301 302

20 0171BBA156 1720100301 Sahil Garg 11:05 301 302

21 0171BBA166 1720100340 Shival Chharia 11:10 301 302

22 0171BBA171 1720100622 Shubham Bansal 11:15 301 302

23 0171BBA173 1720100311 Siddharth Goel 11:20 301 302

24 0171BBA175 1720100326 Smriti Khandelwal 11:25 301 302

25 0171BBA177 1720100320 Sourabh Kumar 11:30 301 302

26 0171BBA178 1720100329 Swastic Gupta 11:35 301 302

27 0171BBA180 1720100295 Tanmay Poddar 11:40 301 302

28 0171BBA183 1720100316 Tarun Gupta 11:45 301 302

29 0171BBA189 1720100341 Vaibhav Mahajan 11:50 301 302

30 0171BBA192 1720100292 Vashima Mahajan 11:55 301 302

31 0171BBA193 1720100300 Vasu Goyal 12:00 301 302

32 0171BBA198 1720100321 Vivek Singhal 12:05 301 302

33 0171BBA204 1720100332 Priyanka Salunkhe 12:10 301 302

34 0171BBA367 1720100578 Himanshu Garg 12:15 301 302

35 0151BBA080 1500005730 Karan Rana 12:20 301 302

36 0171BBA002 1720100612 Aaksha Chhabra 12:25 301 302

37 0171BBA007 1720100039 Abhishek Gupta 12:30 301 302

38 0171BBA010 1720100016 Aditya Munjal 12:35 301 302

39 0171BBA012 1720100043 Akhil Rathi 12:40 301 302

40 0171BBA013 1720100029 Akshay Budhiraja 12:45 301 302

Panel 3 

Schedule of Environmental Science BBA-5th Sem 2019



S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0171BBA016 1720100030 Amit Maji 9:30 303 304

2 0171BBA021 1720100015 Ankur Arora 9:35 303 304

3 0171BBA023 1720100008 Anmol Sharma 9:40 303 304

4 0171BBA030 1720100033 Arsheen Kaur Anand 9:45 303 304

5 0171BBA039 1720100038 Chirag Garg 9:50 303 304

6 0171BBA043 1720100040 Diya Vasdev 9:55 303 304

7 0171BBA044 1720100047 Garv Alawadhi 10:00 303 304

8 0171BBA049 1720100046 Harshit Jain 10:05 303 304

9 0171BBA055 1720100037 Kartik Sondhi 10:10 303 304

10 0171BBA057 1720100031 Malhar Yadav 10:15 303 304

11 0171BBA060 1720100619 Manvi Mahajan 10:20 303 304

12 0171BBA066 1720100054 Yukta Singh 10:25 303 304

13 0171BBA080 1720100087 Kartikay Gupta 10:30 303 304

14 0171BBA103 1720100104 Mittul Goyal 10:35 303 304

15 0171BBA121 1720100113 Priyanka Bansal 10:40 303 304

16 0171BBA127 1720100070 Rohan Goel 10:45 303 304

17 0171BBA130 1720100090 Ujjwal Garg 10:50 303 304

18 0171BBA134 1720100614 Chirag Mehta 10:55 303 304

19 0171BBA136 1720100307 Kartik Goyal 11:00 303 304

20 0171BBA139 1720100325 Parul Sharma 11:05 303 304

21 0171BBA140 1720100330 Piyush Kumar Garg 11:10 303 304

22 0171BBA141 1720100336 Priyanshi Khnadelwal 11:15 303 304

23 0171BBA149 1720100315 Rishabh Aggarwal 11:20 303 304

24 0171BBA153 1720100322 Rohan Tandon 11:25 303 304

25 0171BBA161 1720100308 Samiksha Suryan 11:30 303 304

26 0171BBA162 1720100313 Sanyam Vasandani 11:35 303 304

27 0171BBA165 1720100333 Shilpa Kindra 11:40 303 304

28 0171BBA168 1720100293 Shreya Sharma 11:45 303 304

29 0171BBA174 1720100310 Simarpreet Singh 11:50 303 304

30 0171BBA179 1720100338 Tamana Rajpurohit 11:55 303 304

31 0171BBA181 1720100303 Tanush Bajpai 12:00 303 304

32 0171BBA190 1720100615 Vaibhav Arora 12:05 303 304

33 0171BBA191 1720100335 Vansh Mangal 12:10 303 304

34 0171BBA195 1720100305 Vibhuti Yadav 12:15 303 304

35 0171BBA203 1720100324 Priyanka 12:20 303 304

36 0171BBA206 1720100077 Anmol Garg 12:25 303 304

37 0161BBA153 1620100273 Divij Kawatra 12:30 303 304

38 0161BBA373 1620100522 Sanchit Goel 12:35 303 304

39 0171BBA042 1720100003 Devank Nagpal 12:40 303 304

40 0171BBA222 1720100122 Aman Goyal 12:45 303 304

Panel 4

Schedule of Environmental Science BBA-5th Sem 2019



S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0171BBA226 1720100128 Arpit Dandona 9:30 306 307

2 0171BBA228 1720100162 Aryan Arora 9:35 306 307

3 0171BBA237 1720100153 Deepakshi Grover 9:40 306 307

4 0171BBA244 1720100145 Garvit Arora 9:45 306 307

5 0171BBA245 1720100144 Harshil Kumar Verma 9:50 306 307

6 0171BBA249 1720100118 Himanshu Singh 9:55 306 307

7 0171BBA257 1720100130 Kartik Dua 10:00 306 307

8 0171BBA258 1720100146 Divyanshu Shukla 10:05 306 307

9 0171BBA261 1720100177 Gitesh Anand 10:10 306 307

10 0171BBA265 1720100222 Karan Bakshi 10:15 306 307

11 0171BBA267 1720100584 Keshav Gupta 10:20 306 307

12 0171BBA269 1720100208 Lakshit Batra 10:25 306 307

13 0171BBA271 1720100199 Manish Varma 10:30 306 307

14 0171BBA273 1720100202 Manvi Ahuja 10:35 306 307

15 0171BBA274 1720100226 Mayank Sharma 10:40 306 307

16 0171BBA276 1720100220 Mudit Bansal 10:45 306 307

17 0171BBA278 1720100191 Naman Gupta 10:50 306 307

18 0171BBA284 1720100252 Prateek Goel 10:55 306 307

19 0171BBA285 1720100179 Pratham Bhardwaj 11:00 306 307

20 0171BBA286 1720100603 Pratham Malhotra 11:05 306 307

21 0171BBA295 1720100601 Yashmeet Phore 11:10 306 307

22 0171BBA302 1720100276 Saksham Jain 11:15 306 307

23 0171BBA316 1720100259 Varun Yadav 11:20 306 307

24 0171BBA318 1720100278 Vishesh Gupta 11:25 306 307

25 0171BBA319 1720100272 Yash Garg 11:30 306 307

26 0171BBA320 1720100267 Yash Malik 11:35 306 307

27 0171BBA345 1720100274 Ritik Singh 11:40 306 307

28 0171BBA362 1720100275 Anirudh Rathour 11:45 306 307

29 0171BBA363 1720100159 Nandini Gandhi 11:50 306 307

30 0171BBA369 1720100178 Sameer Gupta 11:55 306 307

31 0171BBA370 1720100629 Rahul Goyal 12:00 306 307

32 0171BBA380 1720100158 Archit Sethi 12:05 306 307

33 0171BBA387 1720100225 Tushar Singh 12:10 306 307

34 0171BBA392 1720100257 Mehul Gupta 12:15 306 307

35 0171BBA403 1720100224 Saksham Taneja 12:20 306 307

36 0171BBA410 1720100143 Jatin Goyal 12:25 306 307

37 0171BBA418 1720100279 Anooj Srivastava 12:30 306 307

38 0171BBA160 1720100286 Saloni Garg 12:35 306 307

39 0171BBA214 1720100164 Aakash Chavan 12:40 306 307

40 0171BBA218 1720100139 Aditya Harish 12:45 306 307

Panel 5

Schedule of Environmental Science BBA-5th Sem 2019



S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0171BBA219 1720100126 Akhil Jindal 9:30 201 202

2 0171BBA221 1720100124 Akshat Kanodia 9:35 201 202

3 0171BBA223 1720100125 Amanjot Singh 9:40 201 202

4 0171BBA230 1720100135 Ashutosh Kumar Thakur 9:45 201 202

5 0171BBA231 1720100152 Ayush Gupta 9:50 201 202

6 0171BBA232 1720100604 Ayush Gupta 9:55 201 202

7 0171BBA235 1720100148 Chirag Arora 10:00 201 202

8 0171BBA242 1720100154 Divyansh Maheshwari 10:05 201 202

9 0171BBA243 1720100147 Galav Garg 10:10 201 202

10 0171BBA246 1720100150 Harshit Gakhar 10:15 201 202

11 0171BBA248 1720100161 Himani Arora 10:20 201 202

12 0171BBA250 1720100119 Ishika Sapra 10:25 201 202

13 0171BBA254 1720100138 Shubham Jain 10:30 201 202

14 0171BBA256 1720100270 Saarthak Mehta 10:35 201 202

15 0171BBA262 1720100184 Gitika Malik 10:40 201 202

16 0171BBA264 1720100602 Jayati Agarwal 10:45 201 202

17 0171BBA266 1720100181 Karan Kumar 10:50 201 202

18 0171BBA268 1720100180 Kunal Gupta 10:55 201 202

19 0171BBA272 1720100182 Manmeet Sachdeva 11:00 201 202

20 0171BBA275 1720100230 Mehak Anand 11:05 201 202

21 0171BBA277 1720100207 Muskan Bansal 11:10 201 202

22 0171BBA280 1720100201 Nishant Sadana 11:15 201 202

23 0171BBA281 1720100205 Pinky Rathi 11:20 201 202

24 0171BBA282 1720100211 Pooja Shukla 11:25 201 202

25 0171BBA283 1720100216 Parteek 11:30 201 202

26 0171BBA287 1720100585 Prince Kansal 11:35 201 202

27 0171BBA288 1720100193 Rohit Lamba 11:40 201 202

28 0171BBA291 1720100266 Shivam Singhal 11:45 201 202

29 0171BBA292 1720100183 Shubham Gupta 11:50 201 202

30 0171BBA293 1720100219 Tanishq Khaneja 11:55 201 202

31 0171BBA294 1720100227 Yashika Sharma 12:00 201 202

32 0171BBA297 1720100185 Priyal Goyal 12:05 201 202

33 0171BBA303 1720100271 Sanchit Bajaj 12:10 201 202

34 0171BBA304 1720100281 Saumya Arora 12:15 201 202

35 0171BBA305 1720100627 Shairil Maheshwari 12:20 201 202

36 0171BBA307 1720100269 Shivam Bansal 12:25 201 202

37 0171BBA309 1720100273 Shubham Mishra 12:30 201 202

38 0171BBA312 1720100261 Sourabh Aggarwal 12:35 201 202

39 0171BBA322 1720100268 Tanuj Goel 12:40 201 202

40 0171BBA323 1720100287 Shreya Batra 12:45 201 202

Schedule of Environmental Science BBA-5th Sem 2019

Panel 6



S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0171BBA331 1720100149 Chetanya Mahajan 9:30 204 205

2 0171BBA361 1720100214 Sakshi Sharma 9:35 204 205

3 0171BBA364 1720100250 Niti Verma 9:40 204 205

4 0171BBA366 1720100264 Anmol Joshi 9:45 204 205

5 0171BBA378 1720100151 Deepak 9:50 204 205

6 0171BBA381 1720100186 Aakash 9:55 204 205

7 0171BBA385 1720100203 Param Khanna 10:00 204 205

8 0171BBA386 1720100586 Pratistha Gupta 10:05 204 205

9 0171BBA391 1720100288 Janvi Chawla 10:10 204 205

10 0171BBA399 1720100258 Shivam Wadhwa 10:15 204 205

11 0171BBA400 1720100256 Kunal Aggarwal 10:20 204 205

12 0171BBA401 1720100282 Siddhi Goel 10:25 204 205

13 0171BBA415 1720100253 Kunal Budhiraja 10:30 204 205

14 0161BBA329 1620100607 Yogesh Goel 10:35 204 205

15 0161BBA368 1620100623 Ritesh Kumar Pathak 10:40 204 205

16 0171BBA216 1720100129 Adhyan Yadav 10:45 204 205

17 0171BBA233 1720100157 Ayush Sakhuja 10:50 204 205

18 0171BBA238 1720100140 Dhriti Mehra 10:55 204 205

19 0171BBA239 1720100115 Dhruv Bansal 11:00 204 205

20 0171BBA240 1720100134 Divya Gupta 11:05 204 205

21 0171BBA252 1720100133 Vani Bansal 11:10 204 205

22 0171BBA253 1720100132 Kartikeya Chauhan 11:15 204 205

23 0171BBA255 1720100141 Sidhant Vashist 11:20 204 205

24 0171BBA296 1720100600 Rahul Kalra 11:25 204 205

25 0171BBA298 1720100265 Riya Goel 11:30 204 205

26 0171BBA308 1720100511 Shreyashi 11:35 204 205

27 0171BBA314 1720100608 Vansh Arora 11:40 204 205

28 0171BBA315 1720100280 Varnika Bansal 11:45 204 205

29 0171BBA317 1720100263 Vibhuti Jain 11:50 204 205

30 0171BBA321 1720100512 Yashsvi Pancholi 11:55 204 205

31 0171BBA346 1720100639 Samarth Chugh 12:00 204 205

32 0171BBA365 1720100215 Arnav Mediratta 12:05 204 205

33 0171BBA368 1720100599 Sanchit Chopra 12:10 204 205

34 0171BBA371 1720100605 Heena Girdhar 12:15 204 205

35 0171BBA372 1720100166 Parth Rajpal 12:20 204 205

36 0171BBA375 1720100255 Chetan Gupta 12:25 204 205

37 0171BBA382 1720100160 Jatin Sharma 12:30 204 205

38 0171BBA389 1720100455 Deepesh Dabas 12:35 204 205

39 0171BBA390 1720100277 Divyanshi Tanwar 12:40 204 205

40 0171BBA397 1720100254 Yajur Gulati 12:45 204 205

41 0171BBA407 1720100123 Devashish Tiwari 12:50 204 205

42 0171BBA411 1720100172 Atul Jaiswal 12:55 204 205

43 0171BBA412 1720100165 Yuvraj Jain 13:00 204 205

Panel 7

Schedule of Environmental Science BBA-5th Sem 2019



S. No ERP D PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

1 0161BBA046 1620100298 RAHUL BEHAL 9:30 308 309

2 0161BBA076 1620100315 ANMOL BATRA 9:35 308 309

3 0161BBA326 1620100469 VARUN THAPER 9:40 308 309

Panel 8

Schedule of Environmental Science BBA-5th Sem 2019



1
0161BBA184 1620100543 Ritwik Kushwaha

9:30 401
402

2 0171BBA006 1720100026 Abhishek Garg 9:35 401
402

3 0171BBA008 1720100036 Aditya Bahal 9:40 401
402

4 0171BBA015 1720100022 Aman Talwar 9:45 401
402

5 0171BBA022 1720100045 Anmol Gupta 9:50 401
402

6 0171BBA025 1720100041 Anshul Dabas 9:55 401
402

7 0171BBA027 1720100020 Anshul Wahi 10:00 401
402

8 0171BBA033 1720100018 Ayush Goel 10:05 401
402

9 0171BBA036 1720100025 Bhumika Pahwa 10:10 401
402

10 0171BBA037 1720100576 Charanpreet Kaur 10:15 401
402

11 0171BBA040 1720100572 Chirag Khanna 10:20 401
402

12 0171BBA045 1720100006 Gaurav Bansal 10:25 401
402

13 0171BBA061 1720100052 Mehak Dhingra 10:30 401
402

14 0171BBA062 1720100056 Mukul Wadhwa 10:35 401
402

15 0171BBA065 1720100068 Vinayak Singh 10:40 401
402

16 0171BBA067 1720100574 Arnav Arora 10:45 401
402

17 0171BBA068 1720100079 Anusujey Bahl 10:50 401
402

18 0171BBA069 1720100083 Divya Manav 10:55 401
402

19 0171BBA070 1720100074 Gurkirat Singh 11:00 401
402

20 0171BBA072 1720100095 Himanshu Sharma 11:05 401
402

21 0171BBA074 1720100078 Ishika Sindhu 11:10 401
402

22 0171BBA075 1720100081 Jatin Mann 11:15 401
402

23 0171BBA077 1720100092 Kabir Juneja 11:20 401
402

24 0171BBA078 1720100610 Kanishka Rajput 11:25 401
402

25 0171BBA079 1720100071 Kartik Bedi 11:30 401
402

26 0171BBA081 1720100060 Kashish Chawla 11:35 401
402

27 0171BBA082 1720100091 Kashish Gaba 11:40 401
402

28 0171BBA083 1720100093 Kaustubh Kaushik 11:45 401
402

29 0171BBA085 1720100094 Keshav 11:50 401
402

30 0171BBA087 1720100107 Khushi Yadav 11:55 401
402

31 0171BBA096 1720100096 Mansha Goel 12:00 401
402

32 0171BBA110 1720100062 Mukul Goel 12:05 401
402

33 0171BBA114 1720100063 Nehal Oberoi 12:10 401
402

34 0171BBA116 1720100637 Nikhil Kumar Gupta 12:15 401
402

35 0171BBA119 1720100108 Parth Seth 12:20 401
402

36 0171BBA125 1720100611 Rijul Malik 12:25 401
402

37 0171BBA129 1720100296 Sidhant Mehta 12:30 401
402

38 0171BBA131 1720100114 Vanshika Gupta 12:35 401
402

39 0171BBA132 1720100624 Anmol Garg 12:40 401
402

40 0171BBA135 1720100302 Harshit Gambhir 12:45 401
402

Schedule of Event Managemnt  Project BBA-5th Sem 2019

S.No ERP ID Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

Panel : 1

PRN No.



1 0171BBA138 1720100609 Nupur Mahajan 9:30 403
404

2 0171BBA142 1720100339 Pulkit Suri 9:35 403
404

3 0171BBA148 1720100312 Reena Seth 9:40 403
404

4 0171BBA150 1720100616 Rishabh Chhabra 9:45 403
404

5 0171BBA151 1720100620 Rishabh Puri 9:50 403
404

6 0171BBA152 1720100318 Rishabh Mahajan 9:55 403
404

7 0171BBA154 1720100291 Ronak Bajaj 10:00 403
404

8 0171BBA155 1720100297 Sahil Dalal 10:05 403
404

9 0171BBA157 1720100306 Sahil Kumar 10:10 403
404

10 0171BBA163 1720100317 Sarthak Chawla 10:15 403
404

11 0171BBA164 1720100328 Saurabh K Thakur 10:20 403
404

12 0171BBA170 1720100299 Shubham Aggarwal 10:25 403
404

13 0171BBA185 1720100327 Uday Grover 10:30 403
404

14 0171BBA186 1720100621 Vaibhav Bansal 10:35 403
404

15 0171BBA188 1720100334 Vaibhav Kulkarni 10:40 403
404

16 0171BBA194 1720100631 Vasu Singla 10:45 403
404

17 0171BBA197 1720100314 Vishal Goyal 10:50 403
404

18 0171BBA201 1720100088 Kanush Rawal 10:55 403
404

19 0161BBA099 1620100337 Manjyot Singh 11:00 403
404

20
0161BBA157 1620100237 Gaurav Sharma

11:05 403
404

21
0171BBA009 1720100032 Aditya Jain

11:10 403
404

22
0171BBA011 1720100044 Akhil Jain

11:15 403
404

23
0171BBA017 1720100013 Amogh Jain

11:20 403
404

24
0171BBA018 1720100626 Anisha Uppal

11:25 403
404

25
0171BBA024 1720100048 Annie Madan

11:30 403
404

26
0171BBA026 1720100007 Anshul Upneja

11:35 403
404

27
0171BBA028 1720100010 Anushka Mittal

11:40 403
404

28
0171BBA029 1720100023 Anushka Sharma

11:45 403
404

29
0171BBA031 1720100014 Arundhati

11:50 403
404

30
0171BBA034 1720100019 Ayush Gupta

11:55 403
404

31
0171BBA035 1720100004 Bhavya Mahajan

12:00 403
404

32
0171BBA041 1720100035 Chirag Mehta

12:05 403
404

33
0171BBA048 1720100024 Harshika Makkar

12:10 403
404

34
0171BBA050 1720100034 Harshit Jaiswal

12:15 403
404

35
0171BBA052 1720100050 Himanshu Bindal

12:20 403
404

36
0171BBA056 1720100028 Kavi Gauba

12:25 403
404

37
0171BBA058 1720100575 Manik Kapoor

12:30 403
404

38
0171BBA059 1720100053 Mansi Mittal

12:35 403
404

39
0171BBA063 1720100577 Naman Bansal

12:40 403
404

40
0171BBA071 1720100085 Himanshu Mittal

12:45 403
404

Waiting room

Panel : 2

Schedule of Event Managemnt  Project BBA-5th Sem 2019

S.No ERP ID PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue 



1
0171BBA073 1720100082 Himanshu Singhal

9:30 301
302

2
0171BBA089 1720100064 Kunal Sharma

9:35 301
302

3
0171BBA092 1720100061 Manav Aggarwal

9:40 301
302

4
0171BBA093 1720100059 Manav Bhasin

9:45 301
302

5
0171BBA100 1720100101 Mayuri Kadam

9:50 301
302

6
0171BBA102 1720100103 Mehak Singhal

9:55 301
302

7
0171BBA104 1720100617 Mohammad Ubaid Siddiqui

10:00 301
302

8
0171BBA106 1720100084 Mohit Jain

10:05 301
302

9
0171BBA107 1720100089 Mohit Sharma

10:10 301
302

10
0171BBA108 1720100058 Monaksh Khanna

10:15 301
302

11
0171BBA112 1720100086 Muskan Garg

10:20 301
302

12
0171BBA113 1720100106 Muskan Singhal

10:25 301
302

13
0171BBA115 1720100100 Nidhi Sharma

10:30 301
302

14
0171BBA117 1720100069 Nikunj Gupta

10:35 301
302

15
0171BBA118 1720100109 Nishit Gupta

10:40 301
302

16
0171BBA122 1720100111 Rahul Devel

10:45 301
302

17
0171BBA124 1720100065 Riitvik Mangla

10:50 301
302

18
0171BBA128 1720100112 Shubham Jain

10:55 301
302

19
0171BBA145 1720100298 Raghav Vashisht

11:00 301
302

20
0171BBA156 1720100301 Sahil Garg

11:05 301
302

21
0171BBA166 1720100340 Shival Chharia

11:10 301
302

22
0171BBA171 1720100622 Shubham Bansal

11:15 301
302

23
0171BBA173 1720100311 Siddharth Goel

11:20 301
302

24
0171BBA175 1720100326 Smriti Khandelwal

11:25 301
302

25
0171BBA177 1720100320 Sourabh Kumar

11:30 301
302

26
0171BBA178 1720100329 Swastic Gupta

11:35 301
302

27
0171BBA180 1720100295 Tanmay Poddar

11:40 301
302

28
0171BBA183 1720100316 Tarun Gupta

11:45 301
302

29
0171BBA189 1720100341 Vaibhav Mahajan

11:50 301
302

30
0171BBA192 1720100292 Vashima Mahajan

11:55 301
302

31
0171BBA193 1720100300 Vasu Goyal

12:00 301
302

32
0171BBA198 1720100321 Vivek Singhal

12:05 301
302

33
0171BBA204 1720100332 Priyanka Salunkhe

12:10 301
302

34
0171BBA367 1720100578 Himanshu Garg

12:15 301
302

35
0151BBA080 1500005730 Karan Rana

12:20 301
302

36
0171BBA002 1720100612 Aaksha Chhabra

12:25 301
302

37
0171BBA007 1720100039 Abhishek Gupta

12:30 301
302

38
0171BBA010 1720100016 Aditya Munjal

12:35 301
302

39
0171BBA012 1720100043 Akhil Rathi

12:40 301
302

40
0171BBA013 1720100029 Akshay Budhiraja

12:45 301
302

ERP ID PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room
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1
0171BBA016 1720100030 Amit Maji

9:30 303
304

2
0171BBA021 1720100015 Ankur Arora

9:35 303
304

3
0171BBA023 1720100008 Anmol Sharma

9:40 303
304

4
0171BBA030 1720100033 Arsheen Kaur Anand

9:45 303
304

5
0171BBA039 1720100038 Chirag Garg

9:50 303
304

6
0171BBA043 1720100040 Diya Vasdev

9:55 303
304

7
0171BBA044 1720100047 Garv Alawadhi

10:00 303
304

8
0171BBA049 1720100046 Harshit Jain

10:05 303
304

9
0171BBA055 1720100037 Kartik Sondhi

10:10 303
304

10
0171BBA057 1720100031 Malhar Yadav

10:15 303
304

11
0171BBA060 1720100619 Manvi Mahajan

10:20 303
304

12
0171BBA066 1720100054 Yukta Singh

10:25 303
304

13
0171BBA080 1720100087 Kartikay Gupta

10:30 303
304

14
0171BBA103 1720100104 Mittul Goyal

10:35 303
304

15
0171BBA121 1720100113 Priyanka Bansal

10:40 303
304

16
0171BBA127 1720100070 Rohan Goel

10:45 303
304

17
0171BBA130 1720100090 Ujjwal Garg

10:50 303
304

18
0171BBA134 1720100614 Chirag Mehta

10:55 303
304

19
0171BBA136 1720100307 Kartik Goyal

11:00 303
304

20
0171BBA139 1720100325 Parul Sharma

11:05 303
304

21
0171BBA140 1720100330 Piyush Kumar Garg

11:10 303
304

22
0171BBA141 1720100336 Priyanshi Khnadelwal

11:15 303
304

23
0171BBA149 1720100315 Rishabh Aggarwal

11:20 303
304

24
0171BBA153 1720100322 Rohan Tandon

11:25 303
304

25
0171BBA161 1720100308 Samiksha Suryan

11:30 303
304

26
0171BBA162 1720100313 Sanyam Vasandani

11:35 303
304

27
0171BBA165 1720100333 Shilpa Kindra

11:40 303
304

28
0171BBA168 1720100293 Shreya Sharma

11:45 303
304

29
0171BBA174 1720100310 Simarpreet Singh

11:50 303
304

30
0171BBA179 1720100338 Tamana Rajpurohit

11:55 303
304

31
0171BBA181 1720100303 Tanush Bajpai

12:00 303
304

32
0171BBA190 1720100615 Vaibhav Arora

12:05 303
304

33
0171BBA191 1720100335 Vansh Mangal

12:10 303
304

34
0171BBA195 1720100305 Vibhuti Yadav

12:15 303
304

35
0171BBA203 1720100324 Priyanka

12:20 303
304

36
0171BBA206 1720100077 Anmol Garg

12:25 303
304

37
0161BBA153 1620100273 Divij Kawatra

12:30 303
304

38
0161BBA373 1620100522 Sanchit Goel

12:35 303
304

39
0171BBA042 1720100003 Devank Nagpal

12:40 303
304

40
0171BBA222 1720100122 Aman Goyal

12:45 303
304

Schedule of Event Managemnt  Project BBA-5th Sem 2019
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1
0171BBA226 1720100128 Arpit Dandona

9:30 306
307

2
0171BBA228 1720100162 Aryan Arora

9:35 306
307

3
0171BBA237 1720100153 Deepakshi Grover

9:40 306
307

4
0171BBA244 1720100145 Garvit Arora

9:45 306
307

5
0171BBA245 1720100144 Harshil Kumar Verma

9:50 306
307

6
0171BBA249 1720100118 Himanshu Singh

9:55 306
307

7
0171BBA257 1720100130 Kartik Dua

10:00 306
307

8
0171BBA258 1720100146 Divyanshu Shukla

10:05 306
307

9
0171BBA261 1720100177 Gitesh Anand

10:10 306
307

10
0171BBA265 1720100222 Karan Bakshi

10:15 306
307

11
0171BBA267 1720100584 Keshav Gupta

10:20 306
307

12
0171BBA269 1720100208 Lakshit Batra

10:25 306
307

13
0171BBA271 1720100199 Manish Varma

10:30 306
307

14
0171BBA273 1720100202 Manvi Ahuja

10:35 306
307

15
0171BBA274 1720100226 Mayank Sharma

10:40 306
307

16
0171BBA276 1720100220 Mudit Bansal

10:45 306
307

17
0171BBA278 1720100191 Naman Gupta

10:50 306
307

18
0171BBA284 1720100252 Prateek Goel

10:55 306
307

19
0171BBA285 1720100179 Pratham Bhardwaj

11:00 306
307

20
0171BBA286 1720100603 Pratham Malhotra

11:05 306
307

21
0171BBA295 1720100601 Yashmeet Phore

11:10 306
307

22
0171BBA302 1720100276 Saksham Jain

11:15 306
307

23
0171BBA316 1720100259 Varun Yadav

11:20 306
307

24
0171BBA318 1720100278 Vishesh Gupta

11:25 306
307

25
0171BBA319 1720100272 Yash Garg

11:30 306
307

26
0171BBA320 1720100267 Yash Malik

11:35 306
307

27
0171BBA345 1720100274 Ritik Singh

11:40 306
307

28
0171BBA362 1720100275 Anirudh Rathour

11:45 306
307

29
0171BBA363 1720100159 Nandini Gandhi

11:50 306
307

30
0171BBA369 1720100178 Sameer Gupta

11:55 306
307

31
0171BBA370 1720100629 Rahul Goyal

12:00 306
307

32
0171BBA380 1720100158 Archit Sethi

12:05 306
307

33
0171BBA387 1720100225 Tushar Singh

12:10 306
307

34
0171BBA392 1720100257 Mehul Gupta

12:15 306
307

35
0171BBA403 1720100224 Saksham Taneja

12:20 306
307

36
0171BBA410 1720100143 Jatin Goyal

12:25 306
307

37
0171BBA418 1720100279 Anooj Srivastava

12:30 306
307

38
0171BBA160 1720100286 Saloni Garg

12:35 306
307

39
0171BBA214 1720100164 Aakash Chavan

12:40 306
307

40
0171BBA218 1720100139 Aditya Harish

12:45 306
307

Schedule of Event Managemnt  Project BBA-5th Sem 2019

S.No ERP ID PRN No. Student Name Time of Viva Venue Waiting room

Panel 5



1
0171BBA219 1720100126 Akhil Jindal

9:30 201
202

2
0171BBA221 1720100124 Akshat Kanodia

9:35 201
202

3
0171BBA223 1720100125 Amanjot Singh

9:40 201
202

4
0171BBA230 1720100135 Ashutosh Kumar Thakur

9:45 201
202

5
0171BBA231 1720100152 Ayush Gupta

9:50 201
202

6
0171BBA232 1720100604 Ayush Gupta

9:55 201
202

7
0171BBA235 1720100148 Chirag Arora

10:00 201
202

8
0171BBA242 1720100154 Divyansh Maheshwari

10:05 201
202

9
0171BBA243 1720100147 Galav Garg

10:10 201
202

10
0171BBA246 1720100150 Harshit Gakhar

10:15 201
202

11
0171BBA248 1720100161 Himani Arora

10:20 201
202

12
0171BBA250 1720100119 Ishika Sapra

10:25 201
202

13
0171BBA254 1720100138 Shubham Jain

10:30 201
202

14
0171BBA256 1720100270 Saarthak Mehta

10:35 201
202

15
0171BBA262 1720100184 Gitika Malik

10:40 201
202

16
0171BBA264 1720100602 Jayati Agarwal

10:45 201
202

17
0171BBA266 1720100181 Karan Kumar

10:50 201
202

18
0171BBA268 1720100180 Kunal Gupta

10:55 201
202

19
0171BBA272 1720100182 Manmeet Sachdeva

11:00 201
202

20
0171BBA275 1720100230 Mehak Anand

11:05 201
202

21
0171BBA277 1720100207 Muskan Bansal

11:10 201
202

22
0171BBA280 1720100201 Nishant Sadana

11:15 201
202

23
0171BBA281 1720100205 Pinky Rathi

11:20 201
202

24
0171BBA282 1720100211 Pooja Shukla

11:25 201
202

25
0171BBA283 1720100216 Parteek

11:30 201
202

26
0171BBA287 1720100585 Prince Kansal

11:35 201
202

27
0171BBA288 1720100193 Rohit Lamba

11:40 201
202

28
0171BBA291 1720100266 Shivam Singhal

11:45 201
202

29
0171BBA292 1720100183 Shubham Gupta

11:50 201
202

30
0171BBA293 1720100219 Tanishq Khaneja

11:55 201
202

31
0171BBA294 1720100227 Yashika Sharma

12:00 201
202

32
0171BBA297 1720100185 Priyal Goyal

12:05 201
202

33
0171BBA303 1720100271 Sanchit Bajaj

12:10 201
202

34
0171BBA304 1720100281 Saumya Arora

12:15 201
202

35
0171BBA305 1720100627 Shairil Maheshwari

12:20 201
202

36
0171BBA307 1720100269 Shivam Bansal

12:25 201
202

37
0171BBA309 1720100273 Shubham Mishra

12:30 201
202

38
0171BBA312 1720100261 Sourabh Aggarwal

12:35 201
202

39
0171BBA322 1720100268 Tanuj Goel

12:40 201
202

40
0171BBA323 1720100287 Shreya Batra

12:45 201
202

S.No ERP ID PRN No. Student Name
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1
0171BBA331 1720100149 Chetanya Mahajan

9:30 204
205

2
0171BBA361 1720100214 Sakshi Sharma

9:35 204
205

3
0171BBA364 1720100250 Niti Verma

9:40 204
205

4
0171BBA366 1720100264 Anmol Joshi

9:45 204
205

5
0171BBA378 1720100151 Deepak

9:50 204
205

6
0171BBA381 1720100186 Aakash

9:55 204
205

7
0171BBA385 1720100203 Param Khanna

10:00 204
205

8
0171BBA386 1720100586 Pratistha Gupta

10:05 204
205

9
0171BBA391 1720100288 Janvi Chawla

10:10 204
205

10
0171BBA399 1720100258 Shivam Wadhwa

10:15 204
205

11
0171BBA400 1720100256 Kunal Aggarwal

10:20 204
205

12
0171BBA401 1720100282 Siddhi Goel

10:25 204
205

13
0171BBA415 1720100253 Kunal Budhiraja

10:30 204
205

14
0161BBA329 1620100607 Yogesh Goel

10:35 204
205

15
0161BBA368 1620100623 Ritesh Kumar Pathak

10:40 204
205

16
0171BBA216 1720100129 Adhyan Yadav

10:45 204
205

17
0171BBA233 1720100157 Ayush Sakhuja

10:50 204
205

18
0171BBA238 1720100140 Dhriti Mehra

10:55 204
205

19
0171BBA239 1720100115 Dhruv Bansal

11:00 204
205

20
0171BBA240 1720100134 Divya Gupta

11:05 204
205

21
0171BBA252 1720100133 Vani Bansal

11:10 204
205

22
0171BBA253 1720100132 Kartikeya Chauhan

11:15 204
205

23
0171BBA255 1720100141 Sidhant Vashist

11:20 204
205

24
0171BBA296 1720100600 Rahul Kalra

11:25 204
205

25
0171BBA298 1720100265 Riya Goel

11:30 204
205

26
0171BBA308 1720100511 Shreyashi

11:35 204
205

27
0171BBA314 1720100608 Vansh Arora

11:40 204
205

28
0171BBA315 1720100280 Varnika Bansal

11:45 204
205

29
0171BBA317 1720100263 Vibhuti Jain

11:50 204
205

30
0171BBA321 1720100512 Yashsvi Pancholi

11:55 204
205

31
0171BBA346 1720100639 Samarth Chugh

12:00 204
205

32
0171BBA365 1720100215 Arnav Mediratta

12:05 204
205

33
0171BBA368 1720100599 Sanchit Chopra

12:10 204
205

34
0171BBA371 1720100605 Heena Girdhar

12:15 204
205

35
0171BBA372 1720100166 Parth Rajpal

12:20 204
205

36
0171BBA375 1720100255 Chetan Gupta

12:25 204
205

37
0171BBA382 1720100160 Jatin Sharma

12:30 204
205

38
0171BBA389 1720100455 Deepesh Dabas

12:35 204
205

39
0171BBA390 1720100277 Divyanshi Tanwar

12:40 204
205

40
0171BBA397 1720100254 Yajur Gulati

12:45 204
205

41
0171BBA407 1720100123 Devashish Tiwari

12:50 204
205

42
0171BBA411 1720100172 Atul Jaiswal

12:55 204
205

43
0171BBA412 1720100165 Yuvraj Jain

13:00 204
205
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